POOL
CMD PRODUCTS

e e

IN GROUND \/INYL POOL

SCAN TO
VIEW ONLINE WWW.C—m—p.Com



¥//—\
IN GROUND VINYL POOL BUILDER PACKS

CMP Vinyl Pool Skimmer Builder Packs put together every in-pool white good needed for a standard pool install. These are
pre-packaged kits for standard and wide mouth skimmers, available in white or gray finish. We are committed to providing

POOL
» PRODUCTS

professional level options for pool builders. Stop ordering, stocking and tracking a dozen different parts.
Start stocking CMP Vinyl Pool Builder Packs instead.

EVERY BUILDER PACK KIT INCLUDES:

1 ABS SKIMMER (Clear Gaskets, 2" Slip, 1.5 Slip Reducers)

TEXTENSION COLLAR
1 FACEPLATE COVER
EYEBALL FITTINGS 1.5" MIP w/ FLANGE

GALAXY MAIN DRAINS (Body, Lid, Ring, Bushings, Plug)

I/O WALL FITTINGS (Faceplate, Locknut, Gaskets)

WHITE

25160-010-900
25160-110-900
25160-110-920
25160-150-900
25160-150-920
25160-410-900
25160-450-900

m everything matters.

GRAY

27160-011-900
25160-111-900
25160-111-920
25160-151-900
25160-151-920
25160-411-900
25160-451-900
25160-154-920

L

L

Iy

SKIMMER DESCRIPTION

25160-01X-X00 STANDARD SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID
25160-11X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID
25160-12X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID

25160-15X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET
25160-12X-X50 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET
25160-11X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID
25160-15X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET
25160-121-151 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET

¥/\

DRAIN
Qry

VINYL POOL SKIMMER BUILDER PACKS

[ NS NS NS TR ST ST \S I S ]

POOL | SPA | BATH

CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com

RETURN

Qry

A M DWW W W W

ek
150 9001 | MY

©2014 CMP 10000-000-303 0414sb



