POOL PRODUCTS

IN GROUND VINYL POOL BUILDER KITS



SCAN TO VIEW ONLINE

www.c-m-p.com



IN GROUND VINYL POOL BUILDER PACKS

CMP Vinyl Pool Skimmer Builder Packs put together every in-pool white good needed for a standard pool install. These are pre-packaged kits for standard and wide mouth skimmers, available in white or gray finish. We are committed to providing professional level options for pool builders. Stop ordering, stocking and tracking a dozen different parts. Start stocking CMP Vinyl Pool Builder Packs instead.

EVERY BUILDER PACK KIT INCLUDES:

1 ABS SKIMMER (Clear Gaskets, 2" Slip, 1.5" Slip Reducers) 1 EXTENSION COLLAR 1 FACEPLATE COVER EYEBALL FITTINGS 1.5" MIP w/ FLANGE GALAXY MAIN DRAINS (Body, Lid, Ring, Bushings, Plug) I/O WALL FITTINGS (Faceplate, Locknut, Gaskets)



ORDERING GUIDE

WHITE	GRAY	SKIMMER DESCRIPTION	DRAIN QTY	RETURN QTY
VINYL POOL SKIMMER BUILDER PACKS				
25160-010-900	27160-011-900	25160-01X-X00 STANDARD SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID	2	3
25160-110-900	25160-111-900	25160-11X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID	2	3
25160-110-920	25160-111-920	25160-12X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID	2	3
25160-150-900	25160-151-900	25160-15X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET	2	3
25160-150-920	25160-151-920	25160-12X-X50 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET	2	3
25160-410-900	25160-411-900	25160-11X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID	2	4
25160-450-900	25160-451-900	25160-15X-X00 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH SQUARE LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET	2	4
_	25160-154-920	25160-121-151 WIDE MOUTH SKIMMER WITH ROUND LID AND FLOWSKIM™ BASKET	2	4





